
Non effective exam routine 
Class : VII  

 

VII BM (Shapla) 

Subject  Date Day Period  

P.E 12.10.25 Sunday  4th 

Spoken 16.10.25 Thursday  5th 

Spoken 23.10.25 Thursday 5th 

Art 13.10.25 Monday  7th 
(আঁকা) 

Art 20.10.25 Monday 7th 
(রঙ করা) 

H.S 15.10.25 Wednesday  7th 

• Non effective exams will not be taken again. 

VII BM (Bakul) 

Subject  Date Day Period  

P.E 15.10.25 Wednesday  1st 

Spoken 15.10.25 Wednesday  4th 

Spoken 22.10.25 Wednesday  4th 

Art 12.10.25 Sunday  7th 
(আঁকা) 

Art 19.10.25 Sunday  7th 
(রঙ করা) 

Agri 14.10.25 Tuesday  2nd 
 

 

*Non effective exams will not be taken again. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

VII BM (Kadam) 

Subject  Date Day Period  

P.E 13.10.25 Monday  6th 

Spoken 13.10.25 Monday  3rd 

Spoken 20.10.25 Monday 3rd 

Art 14.10.25 Tuesday  7th 
(আঁকা) 

Art 21.10.25 Tuesday  7th 
(রঙ করা) 

Agri  12.10.25 Sunday  6th 

 

*Non effective exams will not be taken again. 

 

 

 

VII EV (Lotus) 

Subject  Date Day Period  

P.E 13.10.25 Monday 7th 

Spoken 15.10.25 Wednesday  7th 

Spoken 22.10.25 Wednesday  7th 

Art 16.10.25 Thursday  2nd 
(আঁকা) 

Art 23.10.25 Thursday  2nd 
(রঙ করা) 

H.S/Agri 13.10.25 Monday 4th 
 

*Non Effective exams will not be taken again.  



 


